Income Tax Appellate Tribunal, Mumbai

" Consolidated list of orders ready for Pronouncement on 30.01.2019

6913/M/13

946 o 948/M/ 16
4167 to 70/M/16 &
4196/M/16
3420-21/M/16
4201 & 4304/M /16

3926 to 3931/M/17
& 1442/M/17

3949 to 3954/M /17
1434 to 1437 /M /17
3095 to 3098/M /16
& 847 /M/17
4171/M/16
4172/M/16
4376/M/17
5231/M/17

3024/M/18
2952/M/ 18
2795/M/18
479/M/18

5811/M/17

356/M/17
4526/M/17

2747 to 2749/M/ 18

5233 & 5235/M/12,
5264 /M/17

3473/M/12
4719-4720/M/17
6219/M/17

Before 8/8hrl. G.S8.Pannuy, VP & Ravish Sood, JM

Wilhemsen Ship Management {India)

Before S/Shri. Joginder Singh, VP & G.Manjunatha, AM

Rajkumari Singh (')

M/s. Pria Cept {(India) Ltd. (PH)
M/s. Pria Cept {India} Ltd.(PH)
M/s. Pria Cept (India} Ltd.(PH)
Hydroair Enirotech (P) Ltd {PH)
Hydroair Tectonics (PCD) Ltd (PH}
Hydroair Tectonics (PCD]J Ltd (PH)
Harbhajan Singh

Rajkumari Singh

Ashish Harbhajan Singh
Shri Vishal Dilip Sankhe
Jayant R Pardiwalla

Shri A K.Garodia, AM

Mr. Rajnikanth B. Trivedi
Neminath Mumbai Shelter

- Anil R Jasani

Advance Compseals Pvt. Ltd

Before S/Shri Shamim Yahya, AM & Amarijit Singh, JM

M/s. Gateway Distriparks Ltd.

Before S/S8hri Shamim Yahva, AM & Ravish Sood, JM

M/s Lalan & Co.
M/s Indian Rare Earths Ltd.

Before Shri Saktijit Dey, JM

‘ United Steels

Before §/Shri Saktijit Dey, JM & Ramit Kochar, AM

Future Media India Ltd.

Jagdish Construction Ltd.
Jatin N Malkan
United Freight Carriers

J/dm

D/AM
D/AM
1/ AM
1/AM
D/AM
D/AM
D/AM
D/AM

D/AM
D/AM
F/AM
F/AM

SMC/AM
SMC/AM
SMC/AM
SMC/AM

G/IM

A/IM
C/IM

161118
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12.

12.

12.
12.
12.
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12
12

RPN

10.18

.10.18

10.18
10.18

10.18

10.18
10.18

10.18

10.18

20.11.18
27.11.18

28.1.19
28.1.19
28.1.19-
28.1.19

10.1.19

26.12.18

27.12.18

SMC/JM 11.12.18

F/JM

F/JM
F/JM
F/JM

8.1.19

10.1.19
9.1.19
10.1.19
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1011/M/16 GIA India Laboratory Pvt. Lid. K/J3M 22119

Before S/Shri Saktijit Dey, JM & N.K.Pradhan, AM

2670/M/18 Dilip Kumar Murarka SMC/JM  6.12.18
2674/M/18 Dhiren Shivaji Gosar SMC/JM 6.12.18
2306/M/18 Hitco Investments Pvt. Ltd. SMC/JM  6.12.18

Before Shri C.N.Prasad, JM

1153/ M/18 Late Smt. Godavaridevi D. Raimalani SMC/JM 1.1.19

1154/M/18 Srat. Kajal Anoop Raimalani SMC/JM  1.1.19

1155 & 1163/M/18 Smt. Meenadevi A, Raimalani SMC/JM  1.1.19

1156/M/18 M/s. Muralidhar R.Raimalani SMC/JM  1.1.19

1162/M/18 M/s. Gaurav Muralidhar Raimalani SMC/JM  1.1.19
Before S/Shri C. N.Prasad, JM & G. Manjunatha, AM

3540/M/17 M/s. ICICI Prudential AMC Ltd. c/JM  14.11.18

4902/M/17 M/s. International Tohaceo Co. [ad. C/IM 15.11.18

S5028/M/17 M/s. Indo Industries Ltd. C/JM  14.11.18

5108/M/17 M/s. Chawla Brothers Pvt. Lid. C/JM  14.11.18

5218 & 5219/M /17 M/s. Capital First Ltd. Cc/JM  15.11.18

Q258 /M/ 17 M/s. Indokem Lid. C/dM 15.11.18

1387 & 1388/M/17 M/s. Indo Amines Ltd. C/JM 12.11.18
Before S/Shri C. N.Prasad, JM & Manoj Kumar Aggarwal, AM

5042 to 5044/M /17 Shri Subhash D. Chaudhi;ry E G/JM 12.12.18

5144 to 5146/M /17 Shri Subhash D. Chaudhary G/JdM 12,1218
Before S/Shri C. N.Prasad, JM & N.K.Pradhan, AM

6071 & 6196/M/ 16 M/s. Accutest Research Laboraties (India) Pvt. Ltd. AJSJM  1.11.18

913 & 1171/M/16 Shri James D, D'Silva F/“JM 25.1.19
-Before S/Shri Pawan Singh, JM & Ramit Kochar, AM

5426 /M/17 Plastiblends India Ltd. C/AM 16.1.19

- Before S/Shri Pawan Singh, JM & Rajesh Kumar, AM

1417/M/17 M/s Loreal India Pvt. Ltd. K/JM  19.12.18
Before S/Shri Ramit Kochar, AM & Ravish Sood, JM

3055/M/17 Khimji Murji Patel . @G"fdﬂ%&l H/JM © 22.1.19
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, MUMBAI
ADDITIONAL PART-HEARD LIST OF WEDNESDAY 30.1.19

WEDNESDAY: 30.01.19
"K' Bench at 2.30 PM

S/SHRI. G.S.Pannu VP & Pawan Singh JM

1-2 ITA 5875 & 5852/M/ 12M/s. Canvas M Technologies Ltd.{for clarification)

"SMC"- BENCH at 2.30 PM S/SHRI. G.S.Pannu, VP & Ram Lal Negi, JM

1 ITA 7470/M/17 Rajendra Godshalwar (for clarification)
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